Oncology Imaging Systems
Oncology Imaging Systems
Gold Markers Needle
Gauge
Marker
Dimensions Order Code
 17G 1.2mm x 5mm GM1253-1720
 17G 1.2mm x 3mm GM1233-1720
 18G 1.0mm x 5mm GM1053-1820
 18G 1.0mm x 3mm GM1033-1820
 18G 0.8mm x 3mm GM0833-1820
Gold Anchor™ Needle
Gauge
Marker
Dimensions Order Code
25G 0.28 x 10 mm GA150-10
22G 0.28 x 10 mm GA200-10
22G 0.4 x 10 mm GA200-10-B
25G 0.28 x 20 mm GA150-20
22G  0.28 x 20 mm GA200-20
22G 0.28 x 20 mm GA200-20-B
GOLD MARKERS
1.2mm x 5mm
1.2mm x 3mm
1.0mm x 5mm

Gauge
Marker
Dimensions Order Code
 17G 1.2mm x 5mm GM1253-1720
 17G 1.2mm x 3mm GM1233-1720
 18G 1.0mm x 5mm GM1053-1820
 18G 1.0mm x 3mm GM1033-1820
 18G 0.8mm x 3mm GM0833-1820
Gold Anchor™ Needle
Gauge
Marker
Dimensions Order Code
25G 0.28 x 10 mm GA150-10
22G 0.28 x 10 mm GA200-10
22G 0.4 x 10 mm GA200-10-B
25G 0.28 x 20 mm GA150-20
22G  0.28 x 20 mm GA200-20
22G 0.28 x 20 mm GA200-20-B